## TINY TOTS KINDERPREP & ADVENTURE DAY

## FEE SCHEDULE: 2024-2025 school year Payment Options: monthly, quarterly, or yearly

Kinder Prep 4 day (4-5 year olds):		MonThurs.	8:45am-11:45am
MONTHLY (9 months) Los Altos Resident \$970 Non-Resident \$1162			
QUARTERLY Los Altos Resident Fall \$3089 <i>(45 days)</i> Non-Resident	Winter \$2611 <i>(38 da</i> )	<i>rs)</i> Spring \$2	952 <i>(43 days)</i>
Fall \$3705 <i>(45 days)</i>	Winter \$3131 <i>(38 da</i> )	/s) Spring \$3	540 (43 days)
YEARLY (124 days) Los Altos Resident \$6904* Non Residents \$8283* *yearly fee includes 20% discount			

Adventure Day 1 day (4-5 year olds): Fri.

8:45am-11:45am

MONTHLY (9 months) Los Altos Resident \$240

Non-Resident \$286

Winter \$628 (9 days)

QUARTERLY Los Altos Resident Fall \$765 (11 days) Non-Resident Fall \$916 (11 days)

Spring \$696 *(10 days)* 

Winter \$752 (9 days) Spring \$833 (10 days)

YEARLY (30 days) Los Altos Resident \$1653\*

Non Residents \$1982\* \*yearly fee includes 20% discount

Los Altos Parks & Recreation

650.947.2890 · losaltosrecreation.org